





JOIN US FOR FAMILY DAY OF MUSIC, KAYAK RACES, PET EVENTS, KID GAMES, RAFFLES, FOOD AND FUN FOR ALL!!

## VENDOR FORM PADDLING FOR CHANGING MINDS

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 13, 2014 11:00am—5:00pm AT: GILL DAWG, 5419 Treadway Drive, New Port Richey

Completed application and a check payable to **Pasco Mental Health Foundation** can be mailed or delivered to:

Pasco Mental Health Foundation c/o Mary Rivera-Gibson 5207 Trouble Creek Rd New Port Richey, FL 34652 Pasco Mental Health Foundation c/o Mary Rivera-Gibson P.O. Box 261 New Port Richey, FL 33673

Pay by Credit Card? Please go to www.pascomentalhealthfoundation.com click on Donate button

Deadline for completed application/payment is: September 5, 2014

or

## Please complete and print clearly:

NAME:
BUSINESS NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
TELEPHONE NUMBER including area code:
EMAIL:
Space and fee: VENDOR 10x10 SPACE IS LIMITED AND IS FIRST COME FIRST SERVE

\_\_\_\_\_(initial) Vendor – (\$40.00) includes one entrance fee, 10x10 space and business name published in event program. This space is available to vendors selling products or services at this event. (SELLING OF FOOD IS PROHIBITED.)

Type of Vendor:
DESCRIBE BUISINESS
LIST MERCHANDISE/PRODUCTS/SERIVICES:
<u>Set-up</u> :
<ul> <li>Vendors are required to setup on Saturday, September 13<sup>th</sup> at 9:00am and "show ready" by 11:00am.</li> <li>Vendors 10x10 space is limited and on first come first serve basis.</li> <li>Vendors are required to bring your own tables, chairs, displays etc.</li> <li>Vendors are requested to stay until the end of the event at 5:00 pm and may begin tear down / clean up at this time.</li> <li>Vendors will be able to find parking by Hooters restaurant and at venue parking lot.</li> <li>Vendors will be assisted by a volunteer for direction upon arrival.</li> </ul>
Security:
Please be advised that Pasco Mental Health Foundation and Raffle Rescue, Inc., hold NO responsibility for stolen or missing goods/merchandise. Please DO NOT leave your merchandise, booth and/or display unattended.
Vendor Agreement:
By submitting your Signature, you are in agreement to all rules, information provided is true and correct, as well as a confirmation of the Vendor's attendance of the event.
By submitting your Signature, you are in agreement that your Vendor fee is a non-refundable RAIN or SHINE fee and upon receipt will be processed by PMHF.
■ By submitting your Signature, you are in agreement that the Vendor releases forever & discharges of Pasco Mental Health Foundation and Raffle Rescue, Inc. and/or any of their, members, or volunteers, from any responsibility, personal liability, cost, loss or damage of any type to person or property.

## Print Name:

## **Contact Information:**

Signature and Date:

 Have Questions? Please contact Mary Rivera-Gibson at (727) 287-8554 or email at marygibson@tampabay.rr.com.